
                                         Holmen Invitatinal
                                  Maple Grove Cross Country Course
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5066  Cameron LaMere                10  Holmen                         17:47.9  5:44 
      2    2 5018  Jose Monroy                   10  Arcadia                        18:02.7  5:49 
      3    3 5025  James Ziegeweid               12  Arcadia                        18:03.6  5:49 
      4    4 5062  Dustin Goins                  12  Holmen                         18:21.2  5:55 
      5    5 5124  Andrew Quackenbush            11  Viroqua                        18:32.2  5:58 
      6    6 5060  Bennett Clark                 12  Holmen                         18:33.0  5:59 
      7    7 5097  Micah Schibbelhut             11  Luther                         18:35.3  5:59 
      8    8 5121  Cooper Gelhaus                 9  Viroqua                        18:41.6  6:01 
      9    9 5042  Matthew Mondesir              11  Hillsboro                      18:56.3  6:06 
     10   10 5075  Quinn Steinbrecher            12  Holmen                         19:08.0  6:10 
     11   11 5128  Clayton Weston                 9  Viroqua                        19:18.5  6:13 
     12   12 5065  Bennett Gunderson             11  Holmen                         19:21.3  6:14 
     13   13 5035  Jordan Erickson               10  Hillsboro                      19:27.6  6:16 
     14   14 5091  Josiah Hoppe                  11  Luther                         19:28.2  6:16 
     15   15 5096  Tyler Savor                   12  Luther                         19:36.2  6:19 
     16   16 5089  Jack Hahm                      9  Luther                         19:43.1  6:21 
     17   17 5090  Blake Harle                   11  Luther                         19:44.5  6:22 
     18   18 5088  Tyler Fluegge                 11  Luther                         19:45.5  6:22 
     19   19 5071  Nathan Novak                   9  Holmen                         19:53.9  6:25 
     20   20 5039  Kirk Huntley                  11  Hillsboro                      20:07.4  6:29 
     21   21 5023  John Severson                 11  Arcadia                        20:13.2  6:31 
     22   22 5016  Jonathan Hernandez            12  Arcadia                        20:13.8  6:31 
     23   23 5070  Kenton Newman                 10  Holmen                         20:15.3  6:32 
     24   24 5098  Ronald Walters                10  Luther                         20:22.3  6:34 
     25      5076  Guille Suarez                  9  Holmen                         20:28.7  6:36 
     26   25 5120  Joshua Frye                   12  Viroqua                        20:28.9  6:36 
     27      5061  Nick Gillespie                11  Holmen                         20:37.2  6:39 
     28   26 5117  Preston Buroker                9  Viroqua                        20:45.3  6:41 
     29      5086  Eric Dobberstein              11  Luther                         20:46.1  6:42 
     30   27 5019  John Reyes Aguilar            12  Arcadia                        20:56.8  6:45 
     31   28 5036  Billy Filler                  11  Hillsboro                      21:02.7  6:47 
     32   29 5020  Bryan Sanchez                 10  Arcadia                        21:07.5  6:48 
     33      5068  Nathan Luebke                  9  Holmen                         21:15.7  6:51 
     34   30 5118  Harry Devine                   9  Viroqua                        21:31.5  6:56 
     35   31 5119  Benny Fergot                  10  Viroqua                        21:47.8  7:01 
     36      5077  Adam Troyanek                  9  Holmen                         21:51.4  7:03 
     37      5059  Gordy Buchner                 11  Holmen                         21:52.3  7:03 
     38      5104  Nicholas Coppernoll           12  Providence Academy             22:14.7  7:10 
     39      5126  Henry Roels                   11  Viroqua                        22:15.8  7:10 
     40      5108  Nolan McKittrick              11  Royall                         22:19.6  7:12 
     41      5084  Kyle Deyo                     11  Luther                         22:28.8  7:15 
     42      5107  Harley Leverenz               12  Royall                         22:33.3  7:16 
     43   32 5024  Drew Teske                    10  Arcadia                        22:34.5  7:16 
     44      5067  Bryce King                    12  Holmen                         22:35.1  7:17 
     45   33 5034  Hayden Bell                    9  Hillsboro                      22:35.7  7:17 
     46      5123  Ayden McDowell                10  Viroqua                        22:35.8  7:17 
     47      5015  Pehler Carson                  9  Arcadia                        22:41.6  7:19 
     48      5127  Henry Urch                     9  Viroqua                        22:49.1  7:21 
     49   34 5038  Cameron Huntley               11  Hillsboro                      22:54.0  7:23 
     50   35 5037  Mason Haas                     9  Hillsboro                      22:54.9  7:23 
     51      5073  Austin Orlikowski             10  Holmen                         22:57.3  7:24 
     52      5085  Cory Dobberstein               9  Luther                         23:40.9  7:38 
     53      5078  Jacob Zagrodnick               9  Holmen                         24:03.7  7:45 
     54      5021  Myers Sawyer                   9  Arcadia                        24:16.0  7:49 
     55      5072  Ainsley Oliver                10  Holmen                         24:48.8  8:00 
     56      5105  Kieran McKinney                9  Providence Academy             24:51.1  8:00 
     57      5081  Jacob Bruns                    9  Luther                         25:17.5  8:09 
     58      5040  Russell Jackson                9  Hillsboro                      26:40.1  8:36 
     59      5125  Carter Roels                   9  Viroqua                        26:50.0  8:39 
     60      5122  Ryan Leum                      9  Viroqua                        27:34.7  8:53 
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                                  Maple Grove Cross Country Course
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      5095  Noah Radloff                   9  Luther                         28:19.6  9:08 
     62      5017  Mario Lopez                    9  Arcadia                        34:52.6 11:14 
     63      5092  Landon Kohlmeier               9  Luther                         34:52.8 11:14 
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                                      Holmen Invitatinal
                               Maple Grove Cross Country Course
                                     West Salem, Wisconsin
                                      September 19, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    33  Holmen                                (18:38.3  93:11.4 1:33.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Cameron Lamere            10 17:47.9
  2      4  Dustin Goins              12 18:21.2
  3      6  Bennett Clark             12 18:33.0
  4     10  Quinn Steinbrecher        12 19:08.0
  5     12  Bennett Gunderson         11 19:21.3
  6   ( 19) Nathan Novak               9 19:53.9
  7   ( 23) Kenton Newman             10 20:15.3
  
  2.    69  Luther                                (19:25.5  97:07.3 1:09.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Micah Schibbelhut         11 18:35.3
  2     14  Josiah Hoppe              11 19:28.2
  3     15  Tyler Savor               12 19:36.2
  4     16  Jack Hahm                  9 19:43.1
  5     17  Blake Harle               11 19:44.5
  6   ( 18) Tyler Fluegge             11 19:45.5
  7   ( 24) Ronald Walters            10 20:22.3
  
  3.    75  Arcadia                               (19:30.1  97:30.1 2:54.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Jose Monroy               10 18:02.7
  2      3  James Ziegeweid           12 18:03.6
  3     21  John Severson             11 20:13.2
  4     22  Jonathan Hernandez        12 20:13.8
  5     27  John Reyes Aguilar        12 20:56.8
  6   ( 29) Bryan Sanchez             10 21:07.5
  7   ( 32) Drew Teske                10 22:34.5
  
  4.    75  Viroqua                               (19:33.3  97:46.5 2:13.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Andrew Quackenbush        11 18:32.2
  2      8  Cooper Gelhaus             9 18:41.6
  3     11  Clayton Weston             9 19:18.5
  4     25  Joshua Frye               12 20:28.9
  5     26  Preston Buroker            9 20:45.3
  6   ( 30) Harry Devine               9 21:31.5
  7   ( 31) Benny Fergot              10 21:47.8
  
  5.   103  Hillsboro                             (20:26.0  102:09.7 3:39.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Matthew Mondesir          11 18:56.3
  2     13  Jordan Erickson           10 19:27.6
  3     20  Kirk Huntley              11 20:07.4
  4     28  Billy Filler              11 21:02.7
  5     33  Hayden Bell                9 22:35.7
  6   ( 34) Cameron Huntley           11 22:54.0
  7   ( 35) Mason Haas                 9 22:54.9


